
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY 
CRIME AND FIRE LOG 

May 3, 2022 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 
7 am on, Monday, May 2, 2022, until approximately 7 am on Tuesday, May 3, 2022. 

 
 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT 
LOG 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S) * 

 
INCIDENT 
TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002787(S) 
 Larceny from Auto  Greek Village 05/02/2022 

@11:24 
05/02/2022 

@11:24 
05/02/2022 
@11:24 

Report Taken 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Police received a call reference to vehicle broken into. Officers responded, report taken.  

 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S) * 

 
INCIDENT 
TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2022002794(S) 
Investigate   UREC 05/02/2022 

@ 14:08 
05/02/2022 

@ 14:08 
05/02/2022 @ 
14:08 

 Miscellaneous  

 Incident 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Officers responded to the UREC building reference a subject whom they wished to trespass.  Subject 
was not there at the time and a trespass order had already been issued.  

 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S) * 

 
INCIDENT 
TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002796(S) 
Larceny  Oak Hall 05/02/2022 

@15:51 
05/02/2022 

@15:51 
05/02/2022 
@15:51 

Report Taken 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Officers made a report about callers’ bike being stolen from Oak Hall earlier this week.  

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S) * 

 
INCIDENT 
TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002803(N) 
Vehicle Accident 
Property Damage 

 Hawthorn Hall 05/02/2022 
@20:46 

05/02/2022 
@20:46 

05/02/2022 
@20:46 

Accident Report 
Taken 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Officers responded and took a report reference a two-car vehicular accident.  

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S) * 

 
INCIDENT 
TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002812(N) 
Suspicious Person  Lot 25 05/03/2022 

@01:15 
05/03/2022 

@01:15 
05/03/2022 
@01:15 

Report Taken/Arrest 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Officers responded to reports of a person looking into vehicles in Lot 25.  Located subject, 
arrested subject and made a report.   

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S) * 

 
INCIDENT 
TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002817(N) 
Suspicious Person  Science Bldg. 05/03/2022 

@04:59 
05/03/2022 

@04:59 
05/03/2022 
@04:59 

Report Taken/Arrest 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Officers responded to reports of a person sleeping in a golf cart behind the Science Bldg.  Located 
subject. Took report and arrested same.    

 
 
 
 
 
 



RESIDENT HALL FIRE 
LOG 

 
REPORT# 

 
RESIDENT 

HALL 

 
DATE/TIME 
OCCURRED 

 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

 

CAUSE 

 

INJURIES 

 
PROPERTY 
DAMAGE 

 
FULLY 

SPRINKLED 

 
FIRE 

DETECTION 

 
None 

        

 
 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER CITY 
 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 
INCIDENT TYPE 

 
INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

 
None 

      

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period 
indicated above. 

 
 
 
 
 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 
Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

May 2, 2022 
 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 6 
CITATIONS/WARNING 0 
CITATIONS/WRITTEN 0 
BUILDING ADMITS 4 
ESCORTS 2 
MOTORIST ASSIST 3 
FIRE ALARMS 3 
MEDICAL ASSISTS 2 
OTHER 
 

22 
 

 


