UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

May 3, 2022

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on, Monday, May 2, 2022, until approximately 7 am on Tuesday, May 3, 2022.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S) *	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002787(S)	Larceny from Auto	Greek Village	05/02/2022 @11:24	05/02/2022 @11:24	05/02/2022 @11:24	Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Police received a call reference to vehicle broken into. Officers responded, report taken.						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S) *	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002794(S)	Investigate	UREC	05/02/2022 @ 14:08	05/02/2022 @ 14:08	05/02/2022 @ 14:08	Miscellaneous Incident	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers responded to the UREC building reference a subject whom they wished to trespass. Subject was not there at the time and a trespass order had already been issued.						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S) *	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002796(S)	Larceny	Oak Hall	05/02/2022 @15:51	05/02/2022 @15:51	05/02/2022 @15:51	Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers made a report about callers' bike being stolen from Oak Hall earlier this week.						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S) *	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002803(N)	Vehicle Accident Property Damage	Hawthorn Hall	05/02/2022 @20:46	05/02/2022 @20:46	05/02/2022 @20:46	Accident Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers responded and took a report reference a two-car vehicular accident.						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S) *	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002812(N)	Suspicious Person	Lot 25	05/03/2022 @01:15	05/03/2022 @01:15	05/03/2022 @01:15	Report Taken/Arrest	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers responded to reports of a person looking into vehicles in Lot 25. Located subject, arrested subject and made a report.						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S) *	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002817(N)	Suspicious Person	Science Bldg.	05/03/2022 @04:59	05/03/2022 @04:59	05/03/2022 @04:59	Report Taken/Arrest	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers responded to reports of a person sleeping in a golf cart behind the Science Bldg. Located subject. Took report and arrested same.						

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTION
None								

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG -CENTER CITY							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
None							
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period indicated above.						

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on May 2, 2022

CALLS FOR SERVICE	6
CITATIONS/WARNING	0
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	0
BUILDING ADMITS	4
ESCORTS	2
MOTORIST ASSIST	3
FIRE ALARMS	3
MEDICAL ASSISTS	2
OTHER	22